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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 1 July 13th ECB Central Banking Seminar on “Monetary policy in the 
euro area” – introduction to the session on “The euro area: policy 
framework and governance”  

ECB 

 Meeting with UBS, on economic and financial developments ECB 

Tuesday, 2 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with high-level delegation of Dutch pension funds and 
pension services providers, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Thursday, 4 July Annual International Conference 2019 on “Financial Supervision 
and Financial Stability Ten Years after the Crisis: Achievements 
and Next Steps”, organised by the Research Center on 
Regulation and Supervision of the Financial Sector (CIRSF) – 
speech on “Macroprudential policy ten years after the crisis” 

Lisbon 

 Meeting with media Madrid 

Friday, 5 July 10th Anniversary Conference organised by the Spanish 
Executive Resolution Authority (FROB) – participation in panel on 
“Spain’s Financial Sector’s Restructuring: Looking back with 
perspective” 

Madrid 

Monday, 8 July Meeting with media Brussels 

Tuesday, 9 July ECOFIN Brussels 

Wednesday, 10 July Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 15 July Meeting with Algebris Investments, on economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 16 July Executive Board ECB 
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Tuesday, 23 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 24 July Governing Council ECB 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee 
teleconference 

 

Thursday, 25 July Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Wednesday, 31 July Executive Board teleconference  
 


